BTKmestaruus_2019_kaaviot1108.xIsx Harraste
ROUND 1 JROUND 2 |SEMIFINAL [FINAL
llkka Vaittinen 0 0 0 2
BYE 0o o o O llkka Vaittinen

Ma 5.8 klo 19.30
Antti Makela 0 0 0 2 Antti Makela
BYE 0o o o O llkka Vaittinen 2

Pe 9.8 klo 16.30
Meri Kekale 0 0 0 2 Mari Lehesvirta 0
BYE 0o o o O Meri Kekale
Saku Hamina o o o O Mari Lehesvirta
Mari Lehesvirta 0 0 0 2 llkka Vaittinen
La 10.8 klo 15.00

Kari Hokka 0o 0o o O Mikael Toivonen
Harri Otila 0 0 0 2 Harri Otila

To 8.8 klo 17.30
Tero Lalu 0 0 0 2 Tero Lalu
BYE 0o o o O Harri Otila 0

La 10.8 klo 10.00

Mikael Toivonen 0 0 0 2 Mikael Toivonen 2
BYE 0o o o O Mikael Toivonen

Ma 5.8 klo 19.30
BYE o 0o o O Samuli Vaara

Samuli Vaara 0 0 0 2

PLAYERS SUJOITETUT

=
QW oO~NOU A WNPE

11
12
13
14
15
16

arvottu
arvottu
arvottu
arvottu
arvottu
arvottu
arvottu
arvottu
arvottu
arvottu
arvottu
arvottu
arvottu
arvottu
arvottu
arvottu

NAME

llkka Vaittinen
Samuli Vaara
Meri Kekéle
Kari Hokka
Antti Makela
Saku Hamina
Tero Lalu
Mikael Toivonen
Harri Otila

Mari Lehesvirta
BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

UPDATED 21:14 11.8.2019

ARVONTA

0,097116

0,75468
0,951219
0,835521
0,965086
0,701044
0,030881

0,93184
0,358039
0,546715
0,123755
0,949289
0,045204
0,098725
0,714046
0,045679



BTKmestaruus_2019_kaaviot1108.xIsx M-2p
ROUND 1 JROUND 2 |SEMIFINAL |FINAL
Mikko Saarinen 5 6 5 0

Su 4.8 klo 11.30
Reko Suojanen 7 2 3 2 Reko Suojanen 1

Ti 6.8 klo 16.30

Venne Lenkkeri 5 1 0 0 Eddie Jern 6

Su 4.8 klo 11.30
Eddie Jern 7 6 0 2 Eddie Jern 6

To 8.8 ko 19.00

Saku Hamina 0o 0 o O Mikael Karmanheimo 3
Elias Salmi 0 0 o 2 Elias Salmi 1

Mikael Karmanheimc 6 5 6 2

Su 4.8 klo 10
Roope Lenkkeri 2 7 1 1
likka Vaittinen 6 4 6 2
Su 4.8 klo 10
Samuli Vaara 4 6 1 1
Alex Allinen 7 3 0 1
Su 4.8 Klo 15.30
Tom Nykvist 5 6 6 2
Mikael Toivonen 7 6 0 2
Su 4.8 Klo 15.30
Atte Salmi 5 4 0 0
Kalle Lénnberg 4 0 0 2

Ma 5.8 klo 18.00
Petri Peltola 6 nd 0 1

Ti 6.8 klo 18.00
Mikael Karmanheimo

6

likka Vaittinen
Ti 6.8 klo 18.00
Tom Nykvist

Mikael Toivonen

Ke 7.8 klo 19.00

Kalle Lénnberg

Tom Nykvist

Pe 9.8 klo 16.30

Kalle Lénnberg

Eddie Jern

Ma 12.8 klo 18.00

Kalle Lénnberg

0

PLAYERS SIJOITETUT

N OO A WNPE

11
12
13
14
15
16

1

2
arvottu
arvottu
arvottu
arvottu
arvottu
arvottu
arvottu
arvottu
arvottu
arvottu
arvottu
arvottu
arvottu
arvottu

NAME

Mikko Saarinen
Petri Peltola
Saku Hamina
llkka Vaittinen
Venne Lenkkeri
Mikael Karmanheimo
Alex Allinen
Mikael Toivonen
Samuli Vaara
Roope Lenkkeri
Tom Nykvist
Elias Salmi

Atte Salmi
Eddie Jern
Kalle Lénnberg
Reko Suojanen

UPDATED 21:14 11.8.2019

ARVONTA
0,391766
0,030758
0,974883 s
0,065872
0,434989
0,802535

0,65174
0,131966
0,514994
0,672666
0,580469
0,310422
0,023448
0,965794
0,898627
0,539963



BTKmestaruus_2019_kaaviot1108.xIsx M-4p UPDATED 21:14 11.8.2019

ROUND 1 |SEMIFINAL JFINAL PLAYERS SUOITETUT NAME ARVONTA
1 arvottu Atte Salmi/Elias Salmi 0,60744
Atte Salmi/Elias Salmi 0 3 0 2 arvottu Tom Nykvist/Pekka Wilska 0,48356
Ke 7.8 klo 19 3 arvottu Petri Peltola /M.Antinluoma 0,11564
Venne Lenkkeri/Roope Lenkkeri 6 6 2 Venne Lenkkeri/Roope Lenkker 0 1 0o 0 4 arvottu Mikko Saarinen/j.Koskiranta 0,63
5 arvottu EddieJern/M.Karmanheimo 0,15477
Petri Peltola /M.Antinluoma 6 0 0 O Mikael Toivonen/Janne Wuorink 6 6 0 2 6  arvottu Mikael Toivonen/Janne Wuorinen ~ 0,73913
Su 4.8 klo 13 7 arvottu Kalle Lonnberg /Reko Suojanen 0,06765
Mikael Toivonen/Janne Wuorinen 7 6 0 2 Mikael Toivonen/Janne Wuorinen 6 6 0 2 8 arvottu Venne Lenkkeri/Roope Lenkkeri 0,84027
Su 11.8 klo 14
EddieJern/M.Karmanheimo 6 6 2 Kalle Lonnberg /Reko Suojanen 1 1 0 O

To 8.8 klo 16.30

Mikko Saarinen/j.Koskiranta 3 1 0 EddieJern/M.Karmanheimo 7 1 6 1
La 10.8 klo 13
Kalle Lonnberg /Reko Suojanen 6 6 2 Kalle Lonnberg /Reko Suojanen 5 6 10 2

To 8.8 klo 16.30

Tom Nykvist/Pekka Wilska 4 1 0




BTKmestaruus_2019_kaaviot1108.xIsx N-2p
ROUND 1 |SEMIFINAL |FINAL
Erika Gronqvist 0o 0 o0 2
BYE 0o 0o o O Erika Gronqvist 1
Ti 6.8 klo 11.30
Kristiina Suojanen 6 6 0 2 Kristiina Suojanen 6
Ma 5.8 klo 13
Mari Lehesvirta 0o 0o o O Kristiina Suojanen 6
Su 11.8 klo 10
Kirsi-MariaHalonen 0 o0 o0 2 Kirsi-Maria Halonen 4
Meri Kekale 0o 0o o0 O Kirsi-Maria Halonen 2
Ke 7.8 klo 18
BYE o o o O Aurora Hollmerus 6

Aurora Hollmerus 0 0 0 2

PLAYERS SIJOITETUT

O~N U~ WNPE

1

2
arvottu
arvottu
arvottu
arvottu
arvottu
arvottu

NAME

Erika Grénqvist
Aurora Hollmerus
Kristiina Suojanen
Meri Kekéle
Kirsi-Maria Halonen
Mari Lehesvirta
BYE

BYE

UPDATED 21:14 11.8.2019

ARVONTA
0,866106
0,348933
0,933443
0,587662

0,47171
0,515835
0,09183
0,034922



BTKmestaruus_2019_kaaviot1108.xIsx N-4p UPDATED 21:14 11.8.2019

ROUND 1 |SEMIFINAL [FINAL PLAYERS SIJOITETUT NAME ARVONTA
1 1 Cristina Cabo Aulanko / Mati 0,854672
Cristina Cabo Aulank o0 o o 2 2 arvottu Kirsi Oksanen / Erika Grongy 0,017387
3 arvottu Meri Kekale/Milla Akerman  0,280623
BYE o o o O Cristina Cabo Aulanko / Matilda Hollmerus 2 4 arvottu Satu Nygérd/Annika Lénnbe 0,974694
5 arvottu Minna Rajala ja Sanna Antin 0,514538
Meri Kekédle/MilaAke 0 o o 2 Meri Kekale/Milla Akerman 0 6  arvottu BYE 0,662218
7 arvottu BYE 0,501121
BYE 0o o o O Cristina Cabo Aulanko / Matilda Hollmerus 1 6 10 2 8  arvottu BYE 0,31138
Su 11.8 klo 10.00
Minna RajalajaSanr 5 6 8 1 Kirsi Oksanen / Erika Grongvist 6 3 5 1
Su 4.8 klo 19.30
Satu Nygard/Annikal 7 3 10 2 Satu Nygard/Annika Lénnberg 0 0 0
To 8.8 klo 18.00
BYE o o o O Kirsi Oksanen / Erika Grénqvist 0 0 2
Kirsi Oksanen/Erika 0 o o 2
[




BTKmestaruus_2019_kaaviot1108.xIsx

Sekaneluri

Kalle ja Annika Lénnberg 0 0 0 2

ROUND 1 JROUND 2 | SEMIFINAL [FINAL
Mathilda ja Calle Hollmerus 0 0 0 2
BYE 0 0o o O MathildajaCalleHollr 6 6 0 2

Su 4.8 klo 18.30
Nygérd ja Nygard 0 0 0 2 Nygérd ja Nygard 1 0 0 O
BYE 0 0o o O Mathilda ja Calle Hollmer 6 6 2

su 11.8 klo 11.30

Sanna ja Markku Antinluoma 0 0 0 2 Sanna ja Markku Antinluc_ 4 3 0
BYE 0 0 o O Sanna ja Markku Antii 6 6 0 2

Ma 5.8 klo 16.30
Marcus Riissanen/Laura IImonen 0o 0 0 O Kristiina Suojanen/Ve 4 0 0 0

LUOVUTUSVOITTO
Kristiina Suojanen/Venne Lenkkeri 0 0 0 2 Mathilda ja Calle Hollmerus 6
Su 11.8 klo 12.00
Reko Suojanen/Johanna Tamminen 3 1 0 O Erika Gronqvist/Eddie Jern 3
Su 4.8 klo 17.00

Kirsi Oksanen/M.Karmanheimo 6 6 0 2 Kirsi Oksanen/M.Karn 1 1 0 0

Ma 5.8 klo 18.00
BYE 0o 0 0 O Erika Gronqist/Eddie 6 6 0 2
Erika Gronqvist/Eddie Jern 0 0 0 2 Erika Gronqvist/Eddie Je 6 6 2

la 10.8 klo 15.00

BYE 0o 0 0 O Kalle ja Annika Lénnberg 1 4 0
Juha Kuljukka, Joanna Karlsson 0O 0 0 2 Juha Kuljukka, Joanni 4 0 0

Ti 6.8 klo 19.00
BYE 0o 0 0 O Kalle ja Annika Lénnb 6 6 2

PLAYERS SIJOITETUT

ON OGO A WNE

11
12
13
14
15
16

1

2

3

4
arvottu
arvottu
arvottu
arvottu
arvottu
arvottu
arvottu
arvottu
arvottu
arvottu
arvottu
arvottu

NAME

Mathilda ja Calle Hollmerus
Kalle ja Annika Lénnberg
Sanna ja Markku Antinluoma
Erika GronqvistEddie Jern
Nygérd ja Nygard

Juha Kuljukka, Joanna Karlssor
Marcus Riissanen/Laura llimone!
Kirsi Oksanen/M.Karmanheimo
Reko Suojanen/Johanna Tamm
Kristiina Suojanen/Venne Lenkk
BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

UPDATED 21:14 11.8.2019

ARVONTA

0,96298
0,00069
0,64296
0,04748
0,05262
0,93162
0,72872
0,13651

0,3488
0,35578
0,72545
0,84186
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